
Friday Bridge

Session Date: 11/08/2023  -:- Session 27 of 43

Papakura

SECTION:   Red

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players MP's Seating ScoreC-Pts

N-3216/320 67.50401 Carmela Maplesden/Anne Skipper

N-2197/320 61.56272 Graham Skipper/Helen O'Neil

N-1179/320 55.94133 Nishi Chander/Christel Van Baalen

N-9168/320 52.5004 Frances Mazur/Jon Maplesden

N-8156/320 48.7505 Rhona Wilken/Diana Verner

N-6147/320 45.9406 JoAnne Forrest/Vera Elisak

N-4136/320 42.5007 Lorna Hampton/Doug Rimmer

N-7129/320 40.3108 Nolda Braks/Barbara Crum

N-5112/320 35.0009 Ken Baker/Vivienne Harris

SECTION:   Red

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating ScoreMP's C-Pts

Barbara Stretton/Dawn Brayshaw E-8188/288 65.28401

Bruce Hudson/Roger O'Connor E-2187/288 64.93272

Ann Fawcett/Elaine Sharplin E-7164/288 56.94133

Penelope Weber/Carol McIntosh** E-5159/288 55.2104

Simon Jolley/Neville Holt E-1155/288 53.8205

Tomas Barry/Jo** E-9139/288 48.2606

Susie Longdell/Ian Bell E-10121/288 42.0107

Cherry Cooper/Anne Moody E-6118/288 40.9708

Dale Lambie/Sharron Slater E-3111/288 38.5409

Cynthia Olson/Jill Menzies E-498/288 34.03010



HANDICAP SCORES
Friday Bridge

Session Date: 11/08/2023  -:- Session 27 of 43

Papakura

SECTION:   Red

NORTH-SOUTH

Place Players H'Cap Seating Hcp Score

Carmela Maplesden/Anne Skipper 3-4.85 62.65 1

Nishi Chander/Christel Van Baalen 14.35 60.29 2

Graham Skipper/Helen O'Neil 2-4.20 57.36 3

JoAnne Forrest/Vera Elisak 65.55 51.49 4

Frances Mazur/Jon Maplesden 9-3.45 49.05 5

Rhona Wilken/Diana Verner 8-2.70 46.05 6

Lorna Hampton/Doug Rimmer 40.00 42.50 7

Nolda Braks/Barbara Crum 72.00 42.31 8

Ken Baker/Vivienne Harris 51.50 36.50 9

SECTION:   Red

EAST-WEST

Place Players Seating Hcp ScoreH'Cap

Bruce Hudson/Roger O'Connor 20.25  65.181

Barbara Stretton/Dawn Brayshaw 8-1.85  63.432

Simon Jolley/Neville Holt 16.25  60.073

Ann Fawcett/Elaine Sharplin 71.10  58.044

Penelope Weber/Carol McIntosh 51.75  56.965

Tomas Barry/Jo 94.50  52.766

Cherry Cooper/Anne Moody 64.00  44.977

Dale Lambie/Sharron Slater 34.50  43.048

Susie Longdell/Ian Bell 100.45  42.469

Cynthia Olson/Jill Menzies 40.90  34.9310



Papakura

  NORTH/SOUTH

 

  Pair                                                (I)MPs       %(IMPS)   Place  C's

Session 27 of 43EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Red 
DATE:         11/08/2023 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (3) Carmela Maplesden       Anne Skipper            216.0/320       67.50   1   40

   (2) Graham Skipper          Helen O'Neil            197.0/320       61.56   2   27

   (1) Nishi Chander           Christel Van Baalen     179.0/320       55.94   3   13

   (9) Frances Mazur           Jon Maplesden           168.0/320       52.50   4    0

   (8) Rhona Wilken            Diana Verner            156.0/320       48.75   5    0

   (6) JoAnne Forrest          Vera Elisak             147.0/320       45.94   6    0

   (4) Lorna Hampton           Doug Rimmer             136.0/320       42.50   7    0

   (7) Nolda Braks             Barbara Crum            129.0/320       40.31   8    0

   (5) Ken Baker               Vivienne Harris         112.0/320       35.00   9    0

  EAST/WEST

 

  Pair                                                (I)MPs       %(IMPS)   Place  C's

Session 27 of 43EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Red 
DATE:         11/08/2023 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (8) Barbara Stretton        Dawn Brayshaw           188.0/288       65.28   1   40

   (2) Bruce Hudson            Roger O'Connor          187.0/288       64.93   2   27

   (7) Ann Fawcett             Elaine Sharplin         164.0/288       56.94   3   13

   (5) Penelope Weber          Carol McIntosh**        159.0/288       55.21   4    0

   (1) Simon Jolley            Neville Holt            155.0/288       53.82   5    0

   (9) Tomas Barry             Jo**                    139.0/288       48.26   6    0

  (10) Susie Longdell          Ian Bell                121.0/288       42.01   7    0

   (6) Cherry Cooper           Anne Moody              118.0/288       40.97   8    0

   (3) Dale Lambie             Sharron Slater          111.0/288       38.54   9    0

   (4) Cynthia Olson           Jill Menzies            98.0/288        34.03  10    0



Papakura

  NORTH/SOUTH

 

  Pair                                                Handicap          %   Place  C's

Session 27 of 43EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Red 
DATE:         11/08/2023 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (3) Carmela Maplesden       Anne Skipper            -4.85           62.65   1    0

   (1) Nishi Chander           Christel Van Baalen     4.35            60.29   2    0

   (2) Graham Skipper          Helen O'Neil            -4.20           57.36   3    0

   (6) JoAnne Forrest          Vera Elisak             5.55            51.49   4    0

   (9) Frances Mazur           Jon Maplesden           -3.45           49.05   5    0

   (8) Rhona Wilken            Diana Verner            -2.70           46.05   6    0

   (4) Lorna Hampton           Doug Rimmer             0.00            42.50   7    0

   (7) Nolda Braks             Barbara Crum            2.00            42.31   8    0

   (5) Ken Baker               Vivienne Harris         1.50            36.50   9    0

  EAST/WEST

 

  Pair                                                Handicap          %   Place  C's

Session 27 of 43EVENT:      Friday Bridge
SECTION:   Red 
DATE:         11/08/2023 
Session Time:   Afternoon

   (2) Bruce Hudson            Roger O'Connor          0.25            65.18   1    0

   (8) Barbara Stretton        Dawn Brayshaw           -1.85           63.43   2    0

   (1) Simon Jolley            Neville Holt            6.25            60.07   3    0

   (7) Ann Fawcett             Elaine Sharplin         1.10            58.04   4    0

   (5) Penelope Weber          Carol McIntosh          1.75            56.96   5    0

   (9) Tomas Barry             Jo                      4.50            52.76   6    0

   (6) Cherry Cooper           Anne Moody              4.00            44.97   7    0

   (3) Dale Lambie             Sharron Slater          4.50            43.04   8    0

  (10) Susie Longdell          Ian Bell                0.45            42.46   9    0

   (4) Cynthia Olson           Jill Menzies            0.90            34.93  10    0


